

In the Court of the Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur

MAC case No. - 11/ 2022

06

02- 03- 2024 P. O. is on leave.

Claimant files hazira.

OP Insurance files hazira.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 25- 06 - 2024 for reply of show cause as per notice by the OP

Owner.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge, M. A. C. T in-charge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur

Judge, M. A. C. T. in-charge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur